Westonka Activity Center - Pool Schedule
May 30 - May 22

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
T:30 AM
B:00 AM
B:30 AM
2:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
600 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
B:00 PM
B8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Monday

3 |Tuesday 3 | Wednesday 01 | Thursday 02 |Friday 03 | Saturday
*Lap Swim *Lap Swim *Lap Swim *Lap Swim
5:00AM -T:00AM S5:00AM-T:00AM S:00AM-T:00AM S:00AM-T:00AM
Ausdrey Audrey Audrey Audrey
ADA Aqua Fit - Cheryl A Agqua Fit - Nancy

B:30-9:30AM B:30-9:30AM
*Lap Swim “Lap Swim “Lap Swim *Lap Swim

10:30A-12FM 10:30A-12PM 10:30A-12FM 10:30A-12FM
Christine Christine Christine Christine

Lap Swim

12-1:30PM.

Lifeguard: Logan

Dive Camp Spm - Bpm
Lap Swim Spm - Gpm
Aqua Fit 6PM-TPM

Dive Camp Gpm - Tpm

Lap Swim

Lifeguard: Anna

*Denotes this program as a Pool Monitored (un-lifeguarded) program and participants must be at least 16

years old to participate.

June 6th: Summer Hours and Summer Aquatics programming starts




