

			V	Vestonka Activity	Center - Pool S 30 - May 22	Schedule		
	Monday	30	Tuesday 31			Friday 0	3 Saturday 04	Sunday 0
5:00 AM			*Lap Swim	*Lap Swim	*Lap Swim	*Lap Swim		
5:30 AM			5:00AM -7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM		
6:00 AM		Audrey	Audrey	Audrey	Audrey			
6:30 AM								
7:00 AM								
7:30 AM								
8:00 AM								
8:30 AM		AOA Aqua Fit - Cheryl		AOA Aqua Fit - Nancy				
9:00 AM		8:30-9:30AM		8:30-9:30AM				
9:30 AM							Westonka Aquatics	
10:00 AM							Learn to Swim	
10:30 AM	<b>a</b>	CLOSED Memorial Day	*Lap Swim	*Lap Swim	*Lap Swim	*Lap Swim	8:45AM - 12:30PM. Lifeguard: Logan	
11:00 AM	ñ		10:30A-12PM	10:30A-12PM	10:30A-12PM	10:30A-12PM		
11:30 AM	_		Christine	Christine	Christine	Christine		
12:00 PM	∷∺							
12:30 PM	ō							
1:00 PM	Nem					12-1:30PM. Lifeguard: Logan		
1:30 PM							Lifeguaru. Logari	
2:00 PM	2							
2:30 PM	۵							
3:00 PM	N.							
3:30 PM	ő							
4:00 PM	ĭ							Lap Swim
4:30 PM	ပ							4:00PM - 5:30PM. Lifeguard: Anna
5:00 PM								Lileguaru. Anna
5:30 PM				Dive Camp 5pm - 6pm				
6:00 PM		Westonka Flyers	Lap Swim 5pm - 6pm	Westonka Flyers	Westonka Flyers		Family Open Swin 5:30PM - 7:30pm Lifeguard: Anna	
6:30 PM			Aqua Fit 6PM-7PM					
7:00 PM			6:00 - 7:30	Dive Camp 6pm - 7pm	6:00 - 7:30	6:00 - 7:30		Elleguaru. Alina
7:30 PM			Open Swim 7:00 - 8:00PM					
8:00 PM			Lifeguard: Logan					
8:30 PM								
9:00 PM								
9:30 PM								
10:00 PM								

<sup>\*</sup>Denotes this program as a Pool Monitored (un-lifeguarded) program and participants must be at least 16 years old to participate.

June 6th: Summer Hours and Summer Aquatics programming starts